ETC®
1 of 8
G e n e r a l  i n f o r m a t i o n
ETC’s Desire Series D60 fixture puts the seven-color x7 system into
a high-brightness, 60-emitter, round theatrical wash light. Highly
efficient primary lenses and careful color choices make the D60
fixture ideal for stage, studio and anywhere strong color and high-
intensity are requirements. The Selador x7 Color System™ produces

400SC Safety Cable (32”)
DPSJ-25 25’ PowerCon to Edison input power cable with
inline switch
3 of 8
a dd  i t i o n a l  o r d e r i n g  i n f o r m a t i o n
Secondary Lens Options
MODEL DESCRIPTION: The following lenses are cut for
D60 fixtures and create round, linear or oblong
field patterns as described below. These lenses
are not sized for use in Selador® Classic (Vivid™,
Lustr®, Paletta™, etc.) fixtures.
Narrow
Linear Field
Note: This is the same material as Selador
         Classic lenses
SELL20-9 9” 20° lens (narrow linear field) Linear lenses
may be
combined
to create
desired field
size, i.e.
40° X 60°
SELL30-9 9” 30° lens (narrow linear field)
SELL40-9 9” 40° lens (narrow linear field)
SELL60-9 9” 60° lens (narrow linear field)
SELL80-9 9” 80° lens (narrow linear field)
Round Field
SELR25-9 9” 25° lens (round field)
SELR35-9 9” 35° lens (round field)
SELR45-9 9” 45° lens (round field)
SELR75-9 9” 75° lens (round field)
Oblong Field
SELO2040-9 9” 20° x 40° lens (oblong field)
SELO3070-9 9” 30° x 70° lens (oblong field)
SELO3580-9 9” 35° x 80° lens (oblong field)